

Membership form for Leigh Youth Hub

	About You Questions marked with * are required					
Dart	First name*				Last name*	
	Preferred name	Preferred name			Date of birth*	
for vouna	Address including postcode*					
a person						
son to	Telephone nun	Telephone number			Gender*	
o fill in:	School/College,	School/College/Employer			Email address	
	How did you hear about us?				Ethnicity*	
Part	Parent / carer's name*				Relationship to young person	
for	Address including postcode*					
Tel number* Email						
baren	Tel number*				Email	
P	Additional emergency contact. Full name				Relationship to young person	
carer	Tel number					
It is the responsibility of the member or if under 16 the parent/guardian to ensure that these details are kept up Please contact youthhub@leighsportsvillage.co.uk if any details change.						
<u>.</u>	Does the young person have any medical conditions?* for example, allergies/asthma/diabetes/mental health conditions If yes, please provide details				Does the young person have a disability or additional need?* for example, ADHD/cerebral palsy/hearing impairment If yes, please provide details	
		<mark>a young person has additional need</mark> s or a disability we ask that you fill in an 'All About Me' form to ensure our staff can best Ipport your young person. Please ask staff for this form.				
	Do you get any support from any other agency/service?				How would you normally travel to the Hub?	
What is your reason for joining the Hub?						
	During sessions it is Leigh Youth Hub's policy NOT to allow members from the junior sessions to leave without an appropriate adult collecting them unless we have consent. If you would like to give permission for your young person to leave Leigh Youth Hub on their own, please indicate this below:				Signed Parent/Guardian	
	Always	Sometimes	Never		Date	

Your data

By signing up as a member you (if deemed Gillick competent) and/or your parent/guardian if under 16 agree that you may participate in activities on/off site and will follow the Leigh Youth Hub behaviour policy.

By signing up as a member you are providing your information to be used by Leigh Youth Hub, Wigan Youth Zone and Wigan Council in line with their privacy statement which can be found on the individual websites (below). We may use your sensitive personal information for example, information relating to your health, disability, and/or ethnic background. Sensitive data may be shared with third parties however this information will always be kept anonymous.

Where there is a need to protect or support a young person, we may also share personal information with the relevant agencies as required by law.

Your image and words

I give permission as a young person (if deemed Gillick competent) or parental consent for my young persons image/ words to appear in publications, websites, social media channels or displays for Leigh Youth Hub, Wigan Youth Zone, Leigh Sports Village or Wigan Council and local media



please tick

Signed

Date





www.wiganyouthzone.org www.leighsportsvillage.co.uk www.wigan.gov.uk

Leigh Youth Hub is a trading name of Leigh Sports Village Ltd which is wholly owned by Wigan Council.